AFDELINGSBESTYRELSEN - AFD. 2

Rolle:

Formand
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Suppleant
Suppleant

Navn:

Erik Aagaard Sgrensen
Allan Rasmussen

Dorte Christina Hovmand
Sgren Puge

Torben Steen Larsen
Kirsten Larsen

Lina Schwartz Larsen

Adresse:

Tornskadevej 523
Tornskadevej 579
Tornskadevej 561
Tornskadevej 225
Tornskadevej 223
Tornskadevej 223
Tornskadevej 233

Post
4900

4900
4900
4900
4900
4900
4900

Nakskov
Nakskov
Nakskov
Nakskov
Nakskov
Nakskov

Nakskov

Telefon:
2393 1843

289370 19
40959176
60 70 18 35
30 12 55 88
23 326590
23 83 99 67

Email:

lissieerik@gmail.com
mx-allan@hotmail.com
d.hovmand@hotmail.com
soeren.puge@gmail.com
torbensteenlarsen@privat.dk
torbensteenlarsen@privat.dk

linas|708@gmail.com



